
North Coast Road Racers - 2018 Club Pointscore
Riders to compete at 4 of 8 Rounds to be eligible for Club Championship Awards

Indicates dropped round.

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Tworth
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points Rd 4 Points Rd 5 Points Rd 6 Points Rd 7 Points

Total 

Points
Place

91 Josh Andrews 2 20       3 18       1 25       1 25       -          -          -          70          
5 Paul Slade 1 25       2 20       2 20       2 20       -          -          -          65          

369 Kayne Packenas 5 16       4 17       5 16       7 14       -          -          -          49          
51 Leura Kowald 6 15       7 14       6 15       8 13       -          -          -          44          
61 Noel Allan 4 17       1 25       -          -          -          -          -          42          
90 Ken Andrews -          8 13       8 13       6 15       -          -          -          41          

363 Chris Stocks 7 14       11 10       7 14       -          -          -          -          38          
11 Justin Hall -          -          3 18       3 18       -          -          -          36          

013 Nick Wilkins 9 12       9 12       12 9         9 12       -          -          -          36          
99 Troy Atchison -          -          4 17       4 17       -          -          -          34          
39 Shane Johnson -          5 16       -          5 16       -          -          -          32          
69 Gnu Jones 8 13       14 7         11 10       12 9         -          -          -          32          
78 Paul Hines -          15 6         9 12       10 11       -          -          -          29          
26 Richard Brown -          10 11       -          11 10       -          -          -          21          

997 Marten Karlsson 3 18       -          -          -          -          -          -          18          
18 Mark Carey -          6 15       -          -          -          -          -          15          

754 Thomas Kershaw -          -          10 11       -          -          -          -          11          
701 Daniel Harding 10 11       -          -          -          -          -          -          11          
100 Caleb Harding -          12 9         -          -          -          -          -          9            
99 Carl Irwin-Mooring -          13 8         -          -          -          -          -          8            

Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Tworth
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points Rd 4 Points Rd 5 Points Rd 6 Points Rd 7 Points

Total 

Points
Place

53 Alex Kenworthy-Jones 4 17       1 25       3 18       1 25       -          -          -          68          
260 William Stout 2 20       3 18       4 17       2 20       -          -          -          58          
130 Max Gibbons 1 25       -          1 25       -          -          -          -          50          
47 Zylas Bunting -          -          2 20       -          -          -          -          20          

621 Luke Robertson -          2 20       -          -          -          -          -          20          
429 Rhys Williams 3 18       -          -          -          -          -          -          18          
14 Zak Pettendy -          -          5 16       -          -          -          -          16          

864 Tristan Adamson 5 16       -          -          -          -          -          -          16          
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Dirt Bike Open

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Tworth
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points Rd 4 Points Rd 5 Points Rd 6 Points Rd 7 Points

Total 

Points
Place

14 Joel Spoor 1 25       1 25       3 18       2 20       -          -          -          70          
80 Brett Judge -          -          1 25       1 25       -          -          -          50          

501 Jeremy Jones -          -          2 20       -          -          -          -          20          
247 Donny Henderson-Smith -          -          -          3 18       -          -          -          18          

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Tworth
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points Rd 4 Points Rd 5 Points Rd 6 Points Rd 7 Points

Total 

Points
Place

239 Glenn Nelson 1 25       -          1 25       1 25       -          -          -          75          
26 Cameron Swain 3 18       2 20       2 20       2 20       -          -          -          60          

218 Kayde Packenas 2 20       3 18       3 18       3 18       -          -          -          56          
61 Ella McCausland -          4 17       5 16       4 17       -          -          -          50          
16 James Jacobs -          1 25       -          -          -          -          -          25          
91 Taiyo Aksu -          -          4 17       -          -          -          -          17          

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Tworth
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points Rd 4 Points Rd 5 Points Rd 6 Points Rd 7 Points

Total 

Points
Place

5 Paul Slade 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       -          -          -          75          
91 Josh Andrews 4 17       3 18       3 18       3 18       -          -          -          54          
64 Mick Carey 5 16       4 17       5 16       6 15       -          -          -          48          
90 Ken Andrews -          7 14       6 15       8 13       -          -          -          42          

448 Malcolm Dobbie 7 14       14 7         7 14       9 12       -          -          -          40          
33 Leigh Holmes 2 20       -          2 20       -          -          -          -          40          
61 Noel Allan 3 18       2 20       -          -          -          -          -          38          
11 Justin Hall -          -          4 17       2 20       -          -          -          37          

113 Nick Wilkins -          8 13       10 11       11 10       -          -          -          34          
39 Shane Johnson -          6 15       -          5 16       -          -          -          31          
14 Joel Spoor -          -          9 12       4 17       -          -          -          29          
69 Gnu Jones 10 11       13 8         11 10       -          -          -          -          29          
78 Paul Hines -          -          8 13       10 11       -          -          -          24          

363 Chris Stocks 8 13       10 11       -          -          -          -          -          24          
18 Mark Carey -          5 16       -          -          -          -          -          16          

997 Marten Karlsson 6 15       -          -          -          -          -          -          15          
369 Kayne Packenas -          -          -          7 14       -          -          -          14          
26 Richard Brown -          9 12       -          -          -          -          -          12          

701 Daniel Harding 9 12       -          -          -          -          -          -          12          
100 Caleb Harding -          11 10       -          -          -          -          -          10          
99 Carl Irwin-Mooring -          12 9         -          -          -          -          -          9            
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Demos

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Demo

Rd 2 

Tworth
Demo

Rd 3 

Lismore
Demo Rd 4 Demo Rd 5 Demo Rd 6 Demo Rd 7 Demo

93 Wes Pither D  - -

144 Alex Nelson D  - D  D 

46 Hikaru Aksu - - D 

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Tworth
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points Rd 4 Points Rd 5 Points Rd 6 Points Rd 7 Points

Total 

Points
Place

33 Leigh Holmes 1 25       -          1 25       -          -          -          -          50          
10 Darryl Maguire 2 20       -          -          1 25       -          -          -          45          
51 Leura Kowald -          -          2 20       2 20       -          -          -          40          
65 Craig Barrett -          1 25       -          -          -          -          -          25          

Road Race Open

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Grafton
Points

Rd 2 

Tworth
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points Rd 4 Points Rd 5 Points Rd 6 Points Rd 7 Points

Total 

Points
Place

14 Joel Spoor 1 25       1 25       5 16       2 20       -          -          -          70          
64 Mick Carey 2 20       3 18       2 20       4 17       -          -          -          58          
80 Brett Judge -          -          1 25       1 25       -          -          -          50          
27 Dylan Jones -          2 20       -          -          -          -          -          20          

501 Jeremy Jones -          -          3 18       -          -          -          -          18          
27 Ned Cain -          -          4 17       -          -          -          -          17          
96 Luke Mitchell -          -          -          3 18       -          -          -          18          
10 Darryl Maguire -          -          -          5 16       -          -          -          16          
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